	Parts List	
1 1 2 3		DESCRIPTION
1 1	1 2 339-6112-00 Can-Am Roof	Light Bar Tab
1 1 0	• 2 8 339-6113-00 Can-Am Roof	Bracket
1 Updated Assembly for new design 6-21-17 2000 2 Updated Assembly for new design 6-21-17 2000	2 3 13 013-8049-00 5/16-18 Nylon	n Flange Nut
8 1 12-2000 million Conventioned for Weddreed to the set of W	4 13 018-8065-00 5/16" x 1" Car	rriage Bolt
1 1	6 5 4 318-1001-00 3_16_Aluminu	um Black Rivet
8 Updated Assembly for new design 621-17 ZWC ZWC EVENTS EVENTS <td< td=""><td>6 1 379-2008-00 Can-Am Rear</td><td>Roof Weldment</td></td<>	6 1 379-2008-00 Can-Am Rear	Roof Weldment
Image: second	7 1 379-2011-00 Can-Am Front	Roof Weldment
1 1 <td1< td=""> 1 1</td1<>	(4) 8 1 14" Light Bar	
1 1 1 14-20-2 2 14-20-2 2 14-20-20-2 14-20-20-2 14-20-20-2	9 2 Side Seal_1120A79	
1 2 14*20 x 2* cmige Bot 13 2 Match 0 Rev Red 14*20 x 2* cmige Bot 13 2 Match 0 Rev Red 14*20 x 2* cmige Bot 13 2 Match 0 Rev Red 14*20 x 2* cmige Bot 14 2 012:350:00 11/2:0 Non-Inset finge Nut 15 4 Aks (18:3.44*+16 x 1:25*) Forget Haugen Societ Button Head Cap Serve 16 4 As 1:23*-8 Forget Haugen Societ Button Head Cap Serve 16 4 As 1:23*-8 Forget Haugen Societ Button Head Cap Serve 10 10 10 10 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 11 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 <td< td=""><td>• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •</td><td>175K21</td></td<>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	175K21
13 12 Biold to the head 14/20 Mylin head to the general engineering purple 14 445 BB.3.44 - M8 x 1.25 x Frequed Heagon Socket Battern Head Cap Sorew 15 4 ASS 183.7.8 Pat medial washes for general engineering purple 15 4 ASS 1237.8 Pat medial washes for general engineering purple 16 4 51237.8 Pat medial washes for general engineering purple 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 16 4 51237.8 Pat medial washes for general engineering purple 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 <t< td=""><td></td><td>arriage Bolt</td></t<>		arriage Bolt
1 1 2 13 2000 14/20	12 1 14" light bar n	nolding
15 14 Als 123 × 16 Torgat Hessign Socket Button Head Cap Screet 20 16 4 52.27 · 8 Pat metal washers for general engineering parper series) 10 4 52.27 · 8 Pat metal washers for general engineering parper series) 10 4 52.27 · 8 Pat metal washers for general engineering parper series) 10 4 52.27 · 8 Pat metal washers for general engineering parper series) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10<	13 2 M6x1x10 hex head	
1 1 20 1	14 2 013-2050-00 1/4-20 Nylon 7	Insert flange Nut
16 4 45 1227-8 Flat metal washers for general engineering purplication	15 4 ANSI B18.3.4M - M8 x 1.25 x Forged Hexage	on Socket Button Head Cap Screw - Metric
8 Updated Assembly for new design 6-21-17 ZWC ZWC SWC		
8 Updated Assembly for new design 6-21-17 ZWC ZWC Image: Contraction Contrelation Contraction Contrelation Contraction Contrelation Contract	16 4 AS 1237 - 8 Flat metal was	shers for general engineering purposes (metric
B Updated Assembly for new design 6-21-17 ZWC ZWC C </td <td>series)</td> <td></td>	series)	
Image: 10 minimum state in the		
A RELEASE Material: REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED		